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Item N°: 2510079901

Db: 2427502

AAD: 06082024 EL

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Dean eld Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777 VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

22×11×9CM

0.002

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM)

NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

型号：2510079901 /Size:110x95x220mm/2024.7
注意：“印刷前请认真校对，否则后果自负”。

220-240V
~50/60Hz

8W

Cet appareil 
et ses accessoires
se recyclent

Explore the endless possibilities with the
Nordlux Link connectors and rail systems

5 704924 023040

Hvid/Weiss
White/Vit
Blanc/Wit

Item N°: 2510079901
Db: 2427502
Hvid/Weiss
White/Vit
Blanc/Wit

5,5 cm

13,2 cm

8 cm

18 cm

110x90x220mm


